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PL 1206060NWC 

60 W

6 000 lm

100 lm/W

4 000 K

>80 Ra

120°

PF>0,9

100 - 240 V

CE, RoHS

ano / ne
IP 20

-20°C ~ +50°C

1195 x 595 x 10 mm
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 PL 1206060NWC

TECHNICKÉ PARAMETRY
MODEL

LED čip

Příkon
Světelný tok
Světelná účinnost
Barva světla
Index podání barev
Vyzařovací úhel
Koeficient výkonu
Vstupní napětí
Certifikace
Stmívání
IP krytí
Doporučená provozní teplota
Rozměry  
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